ISO 9000:2001 certified. MBFI700-SPEC02-0806-A4 ©2008 Anritsu. All Rights Reserved. Page 1 of 2
FI700 SPECIFICATIONS
Optical Fiber Identifiers
Single-Hand Operation and Wide Detection Range
The FI700 Series of Optical Fiber Identifiers is the safe, economical and non-destructive way to identify active lit optical fibers.
These rugged units use local detection technology, which employs a macrobend method, eliminating the need to open the fiber
at the splice point for identification. All models detect continuous wave, live optical transmission and low frequency
modulated tones at 270 Hz, 1 k, and 2 kHz. The presence of traffic, the direction of the transmission and modulated tones on

Dimensions (L x W x D) 19.1 x 4.2 x 2.5 cm (7.5 x 1.3 x 1.0 inches)
Weight 0.2 kg (7.5 oz)
Ordering Information
A Fiber Identifier is a non-intrusive tool used to determine if a fiber has traffic on it prior to breaking the connection and
interrupting service. All Fiber Identifiers operate on a 9-volt battery and include a 3 mm, 900 µm, ribbon adapter, manual, and
carry case.
• Model Numbers: • Fiber Identifier Accessories:
FI710 = Basic Optical Fiber Identifier TD-30418 250 µm buffered fiber adapter
FI720 = Optical Fiber Identifier with relative power reading TD-30419 900 µm buffered fiber adapter
FI720C = High Power (CATV) Optical Fiber Identifier TD-30420 3 mm fiber adapter
TD-34788 2 mm adapter
TD-30421 Replacement leather pouch for Fiber Identifier
ООО «4ТЕСТ»
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-4444